On page 1, line 5, of the Introduced bill, remove the overstrikes from "If"

On page 1, line 5, of the Introduced bill, after "If" delete "A"

On page 1, line 5, of the Introduced bill, after "IfA " insert "a victim is less than eighteen years of age at the time of a preliminary hearing or deposition, a "

On page 1, line 5, of the Introduced bill, delete " a" and insert " the"

On page 1, line 6, of the Introduced bill, after "at" delete " a"

On page 1, line 6, of the Introduced bill, after "a " insert "the "

On page 1, line 14, of the Introduced bill, after "22-49-2" delete ", where the victim is less than eighteen years old"